STATUTORY INSTRUMENTS

1994 No. 28

HIGHWAYS, ENGLAND AND WALES

The Birmingham City Council (Birmingham and Fazeley Canal Bridge) Scheme 1992 Confirmation Instrument 1994

Made - - - - 5th January 1994

THE BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL (BIRMINGHAM AND FAZELEY CANAL BRIDGE) SCHEME 1992 CONFIRMATION INSTRUMENT 1994

- The Birmingham City Council (Birmingham and Fazeley Canal Bridge) Scheme...
- 2. The said Scheme as confirmed (hereinafter referred to as "the...
- 3. The Scheme will become operative on the date on which...
- 4. This Instrument may be cited as the Birmingham City Council... Signature

THE SCHEDULE — THE BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL (BIRMINGHAM AND FAZELEY CANAL BRIDGE) SCHEME 1992

The Birmingham City Council (hereinafter referred to as "the Council")... GIVEN under the COMMON SEAL OF BIRMINGHAM CITY COUNCIL the...

THE SCHEDULE TO —

THE SCHEME

POINTS OF COMMENCEMENT AND TERMINATION
To a point on the south bank of the Birmingham...
SPAN(S)
HEADWAY
WATERWAY
OVERALL DIMENSIONS